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Mercuri mr-60 Mercuri mr-61

Grup Bonamusa Grup Bonamusa
Recycling bin. Printed vinyl waste pictograms. Recycling Recycling wastepaper basket 3 waste types. Printed
bin with ashtray. Painted steel or stainless steel body vinyl waste pictograms. Recycling bin with ashtray.

Painted steel or stainless steel body and extruded
aluminum profile lids with matte silver anodized finish.
Indoor use. Public spaces. Bag holder ring.

and extruded aluminum profile lids with matte silver
anodized finish. Indoor use. Public spaces. Bag holder
ring.

Capacity: 52 L. Capacity: 104 L.

Mesures Mesures

Dimensions: 27,1 X 25,6 X 86 cm Dimensions: 271 x 51,1 x 86 cm

Cap:52 L Cap: 104 1.
cgg: 38 Cap: 275 gal.
gal. 86.cm
gG cm 33.861in
3386 in

271 c/m\’\/zs\e cm /\/\/\

oo g 271cm 511cm
feerin 1eosi 1067 in 2012in

Colores

. Oxid Red Ral 3009
. Green Olive Ral 6003
. Orange Brown Ral 8023
. Blue Ocean Ral 5020
. Light Grey Ral 7035
. Grey Ral 7043



Colores

Oxid Red

Green Olive

Orange Brown
Blue Ocean
Light Grey

Grey
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Spam 03

Anton Arola & Jordi Tamayo

Painted steel sheet bin with polystyrene head flap. Indoor
use.

Capacity: 46 L.

Mesures

Dimensions: 23 x 27,7 x 86 cm

@“

Cap: 46 L.
Cap:12.3 gal.
86cm
| 3386in
23 cr/n\’ \/27,7 cm
9.06in 109 in

Ral 3009

Ral 6003

Ral 8023

Ral 5020

Ral 7035

Ral 7043

MODELS

Hall 3

Josep Llusca

Single wastepaper basket. Body made of steel painted.
Portable panel and base made of injected polypropyl-

ene. Indoor use. Public spaces.

Capacity: 12 L.

Mesures

Dimensions: 15 x 29 x 65,6 cm

29 cm /1142 in

15cm /591in

Cap:12 L
Cap: 3.2 gal.
65,6 cm
25.83in

‘



6 VILAGRASA | CASE STUDY MODELS 7

Ash-01 Ash-02

2-0 Disseny 2-0 Disseny

Ashtray with high-gloss AISI 304 stainless steel upper Bin with painted steel body with anti-rust treatment,
part and rim. Painted steel body with antirust treatment. and high-gloss stainless steel lid and rim. Outdoor use.
Outdoor use. Public spaces. Bag holder ring. Key locker. Public spaces. Bag holder ring. Key locker. Door.

Door.
Capacity: 64 L.
Capacity: 15 L.

Mesures
Dimensions: 10,2 x 30,2 x 120 cm

Mesures

Dimensions: 24,2 x 38,2 x 113 cm

30,2cm

.89 i% -
@ Cap:15L
L=

38,2cm

15.04\'n/\0

: @ Cap: 64 L.
Cap: 0.4 gal. Cap:169 gal.

120 cm

! N3 cm
4724 0in

4449 1n

W R\
10,2 cm 242 cm
4.02in 953in

Colores

. Oxid Red Ral 3009
. Green Olive Ral 6003
. Orange Brown Ral 8023
. Blue Ocean Ral 5020

Light Grey Ral 7035
. Grey Ral 7043
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Artria-01 Nuda 01

TEC Studio Anton Arola & Jordi Tamayo
Wastepaper basket with head. Bin with painted steel or Coat hanger with extruded aluminium pole. Hooks are
stainless steel body, and die-cast aluminium upper rim made of cast aluminium. Indoor use.

and lid. Concrete base Optional galvanised steel inner
tray. Outdoor use. Bag holder ring. Key locker. Door. Op-

tional Fixing. Mesures

Dimensions: 38 x 22 x 185 cm
Capacity: 100 L.

Mesures Esg

Dimensions: 54 x 54 x 120 cm

54cm Q;Q
2126 in 185 cm
_— 72.83in
Cap: 100 L.
Cap: 26 gal.
EO cm
4724in @
54 cr& 38k \/22 cm
2126 in 866 in 14.96 in
J( —
N o il
LY L ¥ 4 4
[ - i A |
( 7
= - '
- - \‘/\JL’
. Oxid Red Ral 3009
. Green Olive Ral 6003
. Orange Brown Ral 8023
. Blue Ocean Ral 5020
Light Grey Ral 7035
. Grey Ral 7043
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Colores

Oxid Red

Green Olive

Orange Brown
Blue Ocean
Light Grey

Grey

Kit 30

Nahtrang

Coat stand. Painted steel structure. Indoor use.

Mesures

Dimensions: @ 40 X 166,3 cm

@ 40cm
@1575in

LQ;EJ T

166,3 cm
65.47in

=

L

Ral 3009

Ral 6003

Ral 8023

Ral 5020

Ral 7035

Ral 7043

1\
\
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Product code

Vilagrasa

MERCURI MR-60 COLOR

MERCURI MR-60 PAPER BIN 256X271X860 52L ACER PAINTED COLOR ORANGE 1X

X

408T11.1X.NJ8023.HIAL

REFERENCES

ASH-02 COLOR

ASH-02 BIN 382x242x1130 64L STAINLESS AND PAINTED IRON ORANGE 1X

X

40097.1X.NJ8023.HIIN

MERCURI MR-60 PAPER BIN 256X271X860 52L ACER PAINTED GREEN COLOR 1X

40811.1X.VD6003.HIAL

ASH-02 BIN 382x242x1130 64L STAINLESS AND GREEN PAINTED IRON 1X

40097.1X.VD6003.HIIN

MERCURI MR-60 PAPER BIN 256X271X860 52L ACER PAINTED BLUE COLOR 1X

40811.1X.AZ5020.HIAL

ASH-02 BIN 382x242x1130 64L STAINLESS AND 1X BLUE PAINTED IRON

400971X.AZ5020HIIN

MERCURI MR-60 PAPER BIN 256X271X860 52L ACER PAINTED DARK GRAY 1X

408111X.GROS7043.HIAL

ASH-02 BIN 382x242x1130 64L STAINLESS AND PAINTED IRON DARK GRAY 1X

40097.1X.GROS7043.HIIN

MERCURI MR-60 PAPER BIN 256X271X860 521 ACER PAINTED RED COLOR 1X

40811.1X.RI3009.HIAL

ASH-02 BIN 382x242x1130 64L STAINLESS AND RED PAINTED IRON 1X

40097.1X.RIZ009.HIIN

MERCURI MR-60 PAPER BIN 256X271X860 52L ACER PAINTED LIGHT GRAY 1X

40811.1X.GRCL7035.HIAL

ASH-02 BIN 382x242x1130 64L STAINLESS AND LIGHT GRAY PAINTED IRON 1X

40097.1X.GRCL7035.HIIN

MERCURI MR-61 COLOR

MERCURI MR-61 BIN 511X271X860 3X34L RECYCLING 3 WASTE ACER PAINTED ORANGE AND ALUMINUM LID GRAY PAINTED RAL 9006 1X

X

40812.1X.NJ8023 HIAL

ARTRIA-01 COLOR

ARTRIA-01 BIN BIN WITH HEAD 540X540X1200 100L OPTIONAL INTERIOR BIN PAINTED STEEL ORANGE COLOR 1X

X

40087.1X.NJ8023.HIAL

MERCURI MR-61 BIN 511X271X860 3X34L RECYCLING 3 WASTE ACER GREEN PAINTED AND GRAY ALUMINUM LID RAL 9006 1X

40812.1X.VD6003.HIAL

ARTRIA-01 BIN BIN WITH HEAD 540X540X1200 100L INTERIOR BIN OPTIONAL STEEL PAINTED GREEN COLOR 1X

40087.1X.VD6003.HIAL

MERCURI MR-61 BIN 511X271X860 3X34L RECYCLING 3 WASTE ACER PAINTED BLUE AND ALUMINUM LID GRAY RAL 9006 1X

40812.1X.AZ5020.HIAL

ARTRIA-01 BINS WITH HEAD 540X540X1200 100L OPTIONAL INTERIOR BIN PAINTED STEEL BLUE 1X

40087.1X.AZ5020.HIAL

MERCURI MR-61 BIN 511X271X860 3X34L RECYCLING 3 WASTE ACER PAINTED DARK GRAY AND ALUMINUM LID PAINTED GRAY RAL 9006 1X

408121X.GROS7043.HIAL

ARTRIA-01 BIN BIN WITH HEAD 540X540X1200 100L OPTIONAL INTERIOR BIN PAINTED STEEL DARK GRAY 1X

40087.1X.CROS7043.HIAL

MERCURI MR-61 BIN 511X271X860 3X34L RECYCLING 3 WASTE ACER RED PAINTED AND GRAY ALUMINUM LID RAL 9006 1X

40812.1X.RIZ009.HIAL

ARTRIA-01 BIN BIN WITH HEAD 540X540X1200 100L OPTIONAL INTERIOR BIN PAINTED STEEL RED 1X

40087.1X.RI3009.HIAL

MERCURI MR-61 BIN 511X271X860 3X34L RECYCLING 3 WASTE ACER PAINTED LIGHT GRAY AND ALUMINUM LID PAINTED GRAY RAL 9006 1X

408121X.GRCL7035.HIAL

ARTRIA-01 BIN BIN WITH HEAD 540X540X1200 100L OPTIONAL INTERIOR BIN PAINTED STEEL LIGHT GRAY 1X

40087.1X.GRCL7035.HIAL

SPAM-03 COLOR

SPAM-03 BIN 230X277X860 46L STEEL PAINTED FRONT AND REAR IN ORANGE, SIDES IN ORANGE AND BLACK POLYSTYRENE HEAD 1X

X

411251X.NJ8023.HIPLAST

NUDA-01 COLOR

NUDA-01 COAT HANGER 380X220X1850 STAND ALUMINUM PAINTED ORANGE 1X

X

40903.1X.NJ8023. ALUM

SPAM-03 BIN 230X277X860 46L STEEL PAINTED FRONT AND REAR GREEN, SIDE GREEN AND POLYSTYRENE BLACK 1X

411251X.VD6003.HIPLAST

NUDA-01 COAT HANGER 380X220X1850 STAND ALUMINUM PAINTED GREEN 1X

40903.1X.VD6003.ALUM

SPAM-03 BIN 230X277X860 46L STEEL PAINTED FRONT AND REAR IN BLUE, SIDES IN BLUE AND POLYSTYRENE BLACK HEAD 1X

411251X. AZ5020.HIPLAST

NUDA-01 COAT HANGER 380X220X1850 STAND ALUMINUM PAINTED BLUE 1X

40903.1X.AZ5020.ALUM

SPAM-03 STAINLESS STEEL BIN 230X277X860 46L PAINTED FRONT AND REAR IN DARK GRAY, SIDES IN DARK GRAY AND 1X BLACK POLYSTYRENE HEAD

411251X.GROS7043. HIPLAST

NUDA-01 COAT HANGER 380X220X1850 STAND ALUMINUM PAINTED DARK GRAY 1X

40903.1X.GROS7043. ALUM

SPAM-03 BIN 230X277X860 46L STEEL PAINTED FRONT AND REAR IN RED, SIDES IN RED AND 1X BLACK POLYSTYRENE HEAD

41125.1X.RI3009.HIPLAST

NUDA-01 COAT HANGER 380X220X1850 STAND ALUMINUM PAINTED RED 1X

40903.1X.RI3009.ALUM

SPAM-03 BIN 230X277X860 46L STEEL PAINTED FRONT AND REAR IN LIGHT GRAY, SIDES IN LIGHT GRAY AND BLACK POLYSTYRENE HEAD 1X

411251X.GRCL7035.HIPLAST

NUDA-01 COAT HANGER 380X220X1850 STANDING ALUMINUM PAINTED LIGHT GRAY 1X

40903.1X.GRCL7035.ALUM

HALL-3 COLOR

HALL-3 BIN 290X150X656 12L SINGLE REAR BLACK PLASTIC AND BODY STEEL PAINTED ORANGE 1X

X

40576.1X.NJ8023.HIPLAST

KIT-30 COLOR

KIT-30 COAT HANGER @400xx663 STANDING STEEL PAINTED ORANGE 1X

X

41389.1X.NJ8023.ACERO

HALL-3 BIN 290X150X656 12L SINGLE REAR BLACK PLASTIC AND BODY GREEN PAINTED STEEL 1X

40576.1X.VD6003.HIPLAST

KIT-30 COAT HANGER @400xx663 STANDING GREEN PAINTED STEEL 1X

41389.1X.VD6003.ACERO

HALL-3 BIN 290X150X656 12L SINGLE REAR BLACK PASTIC AND BLUE PAINTED STEEL BODY 1X

40576.1X.AZ5020.HIPLAST

KIT-30 COAT HANGER @400xx663 STANDING STEEL PAINTED BLUE 1X

41389.1X.AZ5020.ACERO

HALL-3 BIN 290X150X656 12L SINGLE REAR BLACK PLASTIC AND BODY PAINTED STEEL DARK GRAY 1X

40576.1X.GROS7043.HIPLAST

KIT-30 COAT HANGER @400xx663 STANDING STAINLESS STEEL PAINTED GRAY 1X

41389.1X.GROS7043.ACERO

HALL-3 BIN 290X150X656 12L SINGLE REAR BLACK PLASTIC AND RED PAINTED STEEL BODY 1X

40576.1X.RI3009.HIPLAST

KIT-30 COAT HANGER @400xx663 STANDING RED PAINTED STEEL 1X

41389.1X.RI3009.ACERO

HALL-3 BIN 290X150X656 12L SINGLE REAR BLACK PLASTIC AND BODY LIGHT GRAY PAINTED STEEL 1X

40576.1X.GRCL7035.HIPLAST

KIT-30 COAT HANGER @400xx663 STANDING STAINLESS STEEL LIGHT GRAY 1X

41389.1X.GRCL7035.ACERO

ASH-01 COLOR

ASH-01 ASHTRAY 320X102X1200 STAINLESS STEEL BRIGHT POLISHED AND PAINTED STEEL ORANGE 1X

X

40094.1X.NJ8023.HIIN

ASH-01 ASHTRAY 320X102X1200 STAINLESS STEEL BRIGHT POLISHED AND GREEN PAINTED STEEL 1X

40094.1X.VD6003.HIIN

ASH-01 ASHTRAY 320X102X1200 STAINLESS STEEL BRIGHT POLISHED AND BLUE PAINTED STEEL 1X

40094.1X.AZ5020.HIIN

ASH-01 ASHTRAY 320X102X1200 STAINLESS STEEL BRIGHT POLISHED AND PAINTED STEEL DARK GRAY 1X

40094.1X.GROS7043.HIIN

ASH-0T ASHTRAY 320X102X1200 STAINLESS STEEL BRIGHT POLISHED AND RED PAINTED STEEL 1X

40094.1X.RI3009.HIIN

ASH-01 ASHTRAY 320X102X1200 STAINLESS STEEL BRIGHT POLISHED AND LIGHT GRAY PAINTED STEEL 1X

40094.1X.GRCL7035.HIIN

Pricing:

* Prices valid for a minimum order of 25 units per code. Please consult prices for orders smaller than 25 units per code.
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